
2.AVL Praha
Začátek: 15.03.2014 000 08:15
Kde: hala ČVUT, Pod Juliskou
Informace:
organizuje Saša 603 77 88 92

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:15 *

2
09:05 *

3
09:55 *

4
10:45 *

Modrá tělocvična

Rybičky
vs

ZASELOGITRON

2:1
25:22,23:25,15:12

FREE WAY

FREE WAY
vs

Rybičky

2:0
25:21,25:13

ZASELOGITRON

FREE WAY
vs

ZASELOGITRON

2:0
25:23,25:21

Rybičky

Božský & spol.
vs

ZASELOGITRON

0:2
0:25,0:25

FREE WAY
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https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/free-way/
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https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/bozsky-spol./
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/zaselogitron/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/free-way/

